NOM

NOM
THUILLIEZ
BRUMENT
FOLLATRE
AMOURET
ELY
LEGENDRE
CARREY
DUCHESNE

PRENOM
PRENOM

Romane
Chloé
Estelle
Victoria
Aude
Estelle
Clémence
Julie

CLUB

CLUB
C.M.N.DIEPPE
C.M.N.DIEPPE
C.M.N.DIEPPE
C.M.N.DIEPPE
C.S.GRAVENCHON
C.M.N.DIEPPE
C.S.GRAVENCHON
C.S.GRAVENCHON

CAT
CAT

BENJAMIN
BENJAMIN
BENJAMIN
BENJAMIN
BENJAMIN
BENJAMIN
BENJAMIN
BENJAMIN

SEXE
SEXE

F

M T T T T

LONGUES DISTANCES - NOTRE DAME DE GRAVENCHON - 31 OCTOBRE 2009

DEP
DEP

NNNNEDNPRFRPRP

TPS REAL
TPS REAL

00:31:08:72
00:31:37:26
00:32:30:57
00:32:52:95
00:34:30:75
00:34:50:04
00:36:53:64
00:38:05:26

500 m

500 m
00:07:32:93
00:07:58:93
00:07:49:50
00:07:50:74
00:08:31:53
00:08:21:47
00:08:49:49
00:09:24:46

1000 m

1000 m
00:15:21:80
00:15:59:02
00:16:11:30
00:16:15:46
00:17:05:07
00:17:08:01
00:18:01:41
00:19:16:65

1500 m

1500 m
00:23:17:58
00:23:53:31
00:24:22:12
00:24:46:02
00:25:50:10
00:26:00:22
00:27:28:52
00:28:53:23



NOM

NOM
HUGUET
ROBIN
TOURMEL
DUJARDIN
CRESSANT

LONGUES DISTANCES - NOTRE DAME DE GRAVENCHON - 31 OCTOBRE 2009

PRENOM CLUB
PRENOM CLUB

Yves
Clément
Gabriel
Guillaume
Clément

C.M.N.DIEPPE
C.M.N.DIEPPE
C.M.N.DIEPPE
C.M.N.DIEPPE
C.S.GRAVENCHON

CAT
CAT

BENJAMIN
BENJAMIN
BENJAMIN
BENJAMIN
BENJAMIN

SEXE
SEXE

=TI L

DEP
DEP

WN R R

TPS REAL
TPS REAL

00:30:19:36
00:31:21:19
00:31:28:70
00:36:39:00
00:38:30:41

500 m

500 m
00:07:29:02
00:07:32:93
00:07:34:36
00:08:42:16
00:09:09:59

1000 m

1000 m
00:15:07:36
00:15:21:80
00:15:38:02
00:17:57:98
00:18:57:63

1500 m

1500 m
00:22:46:72
00:23:17:58
00:23:39:68
00:27:23:85
00:28:50:63



LONGUES DISTANCES - NOTRE DAME DE GRAVENCHON - 31 OCTOBRE 2009

NOM PRENOM CLUB CAT SEXE DEP TPSREAL 500m 1000m 1500m 2000m 2500 m
NOM PRENOM CLUB CAT SEXE DEP TPSREAL 500m 1000m 1500m 2000m 2500 m
GANDELIN Maéva C M N DIEPPE MINIME F 1 00:41:36:95 00:06:51:68 00:13:47:65 00:20:43:20 00:27:39:06 00:34:37:39
LEROY Emilie C.V.ROUEN MINIME F 1 00:43:27:57 00:06:53:92 00:13:57:57 00:21:03:72 00:28:21:19 00:35:52:24
LECARON Elysa C.S.GRAVENCHON MINIME F 2 00:45:37:52 00:07:09:63 00:14:40:84 00:22:14:93 0:30:08:36 00:37:59:27
PAUMELLE Maxime C.N.C.BOLBEC MINIME F 2 00:46:11:19 00:07:25:30 00:15:06:95 00:22:51:39 00:30:46:84 00:38:31:04
DELAPORTE Héléne C.S.GRAVENCHON MINIME F 2 00:46:41:24 00:07:23:16 00:14:56:10 00:22:44:12 00:30:43:07 0:38:84:16
RENIOU Sophie C.N.C.BOLBEC MINIME F 3 00:48:51:99 00:07:45:77 00:15:57:00 00:24:00:84 00:32:18:12 00:40:44:16
LEROUGE Ophélie C.M.N.DIEPPE MINIME F 2 00:50:07:95 00:07:49:76 00:15:57:80 00:24:42:40 00:33:12:23 00:41:51:64
THERRY Coralie C M N DIEPPE MINIME F 2 00:51:05:17 00:08:11:58 00:16:41:92 00:25:19:79 00:34:04:23 00:42:42:86
CRESSANT Chloé C.S.GRAVENCHON MINIME F 1 99:99:99:99

DELAMARE Savanah C.S.GRAVENCHON MINIME F 2 99:99:99:99



LONGUES DISTANCES - NOTRE DAME DE GRAVENCHON - 31 OCTOBRE 2009

NOM PRENOM CLUB CAT SEXE DEP TPSREAL 500m 1000m 1500 m 2000m 2500 m
NOM PRENOM CLUB CAT SEXE DEP TPSREAL 500m 1000m 1500 m 2000m 2500 m
GILLES Marc C.S.GRAVENCHON MINIME M 1 00:41:27:43 00:06:52:36 00:13:47:75 00:20:42:97 00:27:38:82 00:34:36:52
FOUCOURT Clément C.S.GRAVENCHON MINIME M 1 00:42:49:62 00:06:57:19 00:13:56:47 00:21:03:60 00:28:18:40 00:35:31:09

FOLLIOT Mathieu C.N.C.BOLBEC MINIME M 1 00:44:43:56 00:07:07:95 00:14:30:22 00:22:00:11 00:29:34:66 00:37:13:31



LONGUES DISTANCES - NOTRE DAME DE GRAVENCHON - 31 OCTOBRE 2009

NOM
DELAMARE
RESSE
REGNAULD
DUCHESNE
LEMAITRE
BERNADE-CORD'HOMME
CHAUVIN
DENIS
KARRAKCHOU
HUGUET
MARAIS
MARAIS
LANGLOIS

PRENOM
Elodie
Marine
Coline
Sophie
Marine
Jennifer
Maéva
Laétita
Lilia
Christina
Sarah
Julie
Camille

CLUB
C.V.ROUEN
C.V.ROUEN

C M N DIEPPE
C.S.GRAVENCHON
C.S.GRAVENCHON
R.G COURONNE

C M N DIEPPE

R.G COURONNE
C.V.ROUEN
C.M.N.DIEPPE
C.M.N.DIEPPE
C.M.N.DIEPPE
C.M.N.DIEPPE

CAT
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
CADET
CADET
SENIOR
CADET
SENIOR
JUNIOR
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET

SEXE

m

MTMTMTTTTTTTTT

DEP

P WWNRPOOWOAORMBENDNN

TPS REAL
01:05:07:00
01:09:21:79
01:14:10:79
01:14:28:59
01:14:46:72
01:15:26:13
01:16:53:58
01:29:11:54
99:99:99:99
99:99:99:99
99:99:99:99
99:99:99:99
99:99:99:99

500 m
00:06:31:66
00:06:29:55
00:07:00:30
00:08:59:70
00:06:55:10
00:07:11:83
00:07:08:44
00:08:14:33

1000 m 1500m 2000m 2500m 3000m 3500m 4000m 4500 m

00:12:54:63
00:12:59:00
00:14:12:02
00:15:02:51
00:13:41:62
00:14:40:30
00:14:28:24
00:16:52:69

00:19:31:06
00:21:03:23
00:21:30:85
00:22:28:41
00:20:47:00
00:22:12:10
00:22:00:78
00:25:35:45

00:26:02:31
00:27:50:32
00:28:55:53
00:29:54:95
00:28:08:74
00:29:46:13
00:29:49:94
00:34:29:48

00:32:35:57
00:33:19:32
00:36:25:68
00:37:20:21
00:35:32:80
00:37:22:19
00:37:28:35
00:43:18:56

00:39:05:77
00:40:14:60
00:44:01:00
00:44:47:01
00:43:07:89
00:45:02:57
00:45:20:00
00:52:11:25

00:45:36:63
00:47:01:89
00:51:30:66
00:52:12:14
00:50:47:41
00:52:40:83
00:53:10:75
01:01:07:36

00:52:09:26
00:53:57:10
00:59:07:56
00:59:38:51
00:58:41:80
01:00:21:14
01:00:59:59
01:10:04:54

00:58:40:79
01:00:54:80
01:06:41:65
01:07:05:54
01:06:47:00
01:07:53:30
01:08:56:46
01:20:34:71



NOM
CATTIN VIDAL
FILLATRE
LEMAIRE
FERREIRA
HAYTHEM
REGNAULD
GILLES
GUILLARD
VERHOKEN
DAGUERRE
MAGNIEZ
MESLET
AlOUZ
LANGLOIS
LE DUC

LONGUES DISTANCES - NOTRE DAME DE GRAVENCHON - 31 OCTOBRE 2009

PRENOM
Damien
Alexis

Paul
Miguel
Abdelkalek
Francois
Loic
Laurent
Jean Pierre
Alexis
Valentin
Alexandre
Djamel
Jérome
Florian

CLUB
C.V.ROUEN
C.N.C.BOLBEC
C.V.ROUEN
C.V.ROUEN
C.V.ROUEN

C M N DIEPPE
C.N.C.BOLBEC
C M N DIEPPE
C.V.ROUEN
C.N.C.BOLBEC
R.G COURONNE
C.N.C.BOLBEC
R.G COURONNE
C.V.ROUEN
C.N.C.BOLBEC

CAT
SENIOR
SENIOR
JUNIOR
SENIOR
CADET
CADET
CADET
SENIOR
SENIOR
CADET
CADET
JUNIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
CADET

SEXE

TTLLILKLZTLELZLEZELLELEELER

DEP

WWOaOrDMBMPRPAONPFPFNRERP®WPRE

TPS REAL
00:57:49:52
01:02:54:79
01:03:33:00
01:04:16:65
01:06:54:84
01:06:56:20
01:07:12:38
01:07:54:62
01:08:04:54
01:08:08:78
01:08:41:79
01:1419:71
01:18:49:35
99:99:99:99
99:99:99:99

500 m
00:05:43:61
00:06:01:26
00:06:05:76

00:06:37:56
00:06:12:62
00:06:34:33
00:06:21:27
00:06:38:83
00:06:34:70
00:06:33:53
00:07:06:57
00:07:26:68

4ORS DELAIS

1000 m 1500m 2000m 2500m 3000m 3500m 4000m 4500 m

00:11:29:99
00:12:13:54
00:12:20:52
00:12:37:34
00:13:16:84
00:13:16:30
00:13:09:88
00:13:02:86
00:13:31:56
00:13:22:23
00:13:15:72
00:14:30:75
00:15:13:22

00:17:15:88
00:18:33:01
00:18:35:42
00:18:55:88
00:19:54:13
00:20:02:78
00:19:57:13
00:19:45:15
00:20:28:22
00:20:07:89
00:20:08:26
00:22:03:45
00:22:53:88

00:23:01:36
00:24:50:42
00:24:52:13
00:25:22:53
00:26:40:10
00:26:47:45
00:26:45:79
00:26:30:70
00:27:27:18
00:26:59:42
00:27:10:13
00:29:39:59
00:30:37:17

00:28:49:82
00:31:09:80
00:31:24:73
00:31:50:28
00:33:27:03
00:33:37:05
00:33:33:19
00:33:10:20
00:34:20:90
00:33:48:64
00:32:39:16
00:36:55:93
00:38:33:94

00:34:40:67
00:37:29:93
00:37:47:02
00:38:17:85
00:40:11:18
00:40:20:38
00:40:18:50
00:40:10:20
00:41:11:10
00:40:36:78
00:39:34:48
00:44:32:91
00:46:38:29

00:40:26:61
00:43:37:11
00:44:03:95
00:44:47:11
00:46:54:62
00:46:52:22
00:47:03:03
00:46:47:80
00:47:47:70
00:47:23:95
00:46:21:60
00:52:09:65
00:54:38:60

00:46:16:70
00:50:01:61
00:50:30:07
00:51:18:56
00:53:34:12
00:53:34:19
00:53:47:91
00:53:34:30
00:54:28:84
00:54:17:51
00:53:17:07
00:59:37:45
01:02:44:79

00:52:03:70
00:56:31:32
00:57:01:04
00:57:47:68
01:00:13:12
01:00:14:28
01:00:32:78
01:00:03:00
01:01:13:03
01:01:18:89
01:00:14:76
01:07:09:48
01:10:47:28



